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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
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BEACH CLEAN UP EVENT

DATE: 12-12-2021
VENUE: Besant Nagar Beach
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 26

NSS club of Ethiraj College for Women, with a strength of 26 members took part in the
voluntary beach clean up event conducted at Besant Nagar beach. The Event comprised of
two sessions, first the students actively took intiative and cleaned the part provided for us.

Then the Organizers created a awareness about the correct ways of waste disposal.
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:BEACH CLEAN UP EVENT

SI. No Name Registration No. Name of the Institution

01 SHRUTHI R 2113321014056  Ethiraj College For Women
02 ADHISNIKA A 2113321014057  Ethiraj College For Women
03 SURTHIKAA S 2113321014046  Ethiraj College For Women
04 SNEKITHA M 2113321014042  Ethiraj College For Women
05 NAGA SRI B 2113321086017  Ethiraj College For Women
06 RESHMAA B 2113321086018  Ethiraj College For Women
07 KEERTHANA S 2113321086011 Ethiraj College For Women
08 NAVEENA S 2113321009017  Ethiraj College For Women
09 IRISHINYA 2113321034012  Ethiraj College For Women
10 SUBIKSHA K G 2113321034012  Ethiraj College For Women
11 DIVYA SHREE N 2113321034007  Ethiraj College For Women
12 SOWMYA S 2113321034065  Ethiraj College For Women
13 AFFRIN S M 2113321058043  Ethiraj College For Women
14 ATCHAYAE 2113321058002  Ethiraj College For Women
15 SRUTHI S 2113321035037 Ethiraj College For Women
16 SHREENIDHI S P 2113321086026  Ethiraj College For Women
17 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023  Ethiraj College For Women
18 SNEHALATHA V 2013321036206  Ethiraj College For Women
19 NIVEDHITHA B 2013321035131  Ethiraj College For Women
20 AACSHAYA K 2113321058003  Ethiraj College For Women
21 SHALINI B 2013321036107  Ethiraj College For Women
22 ATCHAYA S 2113321090006  Ethiraj College For Women
23 DHANYSHRIM 2113321090007  Ethiraj College For Women
24 MONISHA CR 1913321035128 Ethiraj College For Women
25 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127  Ethiraj College For Women
26 DHIVYA SHRI S 1913321035124  Ethiraj College For Women
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MEGA CLEAN CHENNAI CAMPAIGN

DATE: 26-12-2021
VENUE: Koyambedu, Chennai Metro Rail Limited, Chennai.
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 30

The NSS club of Ethiraj College for Women with a strength of 30 members took part in
the Mega Clean Chennai Campaign in collaboration with ExNoRa International at
Koyambedu. The main work for us was to clean the provided space near koyambedu Metro
station. Planting trees in the allotted cleaned up space was also undertaken with proper

nieasures.
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:MEGA CLEAN CHENNAI CAMPAIGN

S.No
01
02

03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10
i1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pr

Name
Reshmaa B
Swathi V

Irishiniya B
Naveena S
SOWMYA S

Nanthitha M

Doshini V
Ellammal S
Miruthula S
Monisha C R
Divya Sri

Aacshaya K
Saloni

Subiksha R

Affrin Shafira S M
Shruthi R

Swetha M
Surthikaa S
Emaiya M
Rakshana R

Neha Shree N
Swathi Sri A
Jabrin Jasmine
Aishwaryaa H
Sriya G

Kiruthika Sri S
Divya Lakshmi
Umamageshwari R
Shweta S

Sagarika S
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2113321034046

2113321034012
2113321009017
211332103406

2013321034023

2013321076007
2013321076008
191332105512

1913321035128
1913321035124

2013321036066
21133321086043
2113321008028
2113321058043
2113321014056
2113321014070
2113321014046
2113321086004
2113321008019
2013321035130
2113321086029
2113321090047
2113321014059
2113321014069
2013321036167
2013321096003
2013321057019
2013321035099
2013321034069
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

ADITI - CREATIVE POWER

DATE: 20-01-2022
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 25

This was an online Fashion Icon Competition which was conducted with a strength of
25 participants aimed at making out fashion something out of Waste. We had enormous ideas
being presented by the participants and they were judged based on their presentation,

innovation and explanation about their presented idea.
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

Chennai - 600 008

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:ADITI — CREATIVE POWER

Sl. No Name Registration No. Name of the Institution

01 SALONI 2113321086043 Ethiraj College For Women

02 VARSHINI R 2113321035073 Ethiraj College For Women

03 RESHMAA B Ethiraj College For Women

04 TANUSRI K 2113321034047 Ethiraj College For Women

05 POORNIMA A 2113321034027 Ethiraj College For Women

06 PRATHIKSHA C 2113321086019 Ethiraj College For Women

07 IRISHNIYA B 2113321034012 Ethiraj College For Women

08 SOWMYA S 2113321034065 Ethiraj College For Women

09 SUBHIKSHA K G 2113321034042 Ethiraj College For Women

10 KIRUTHIKA SRI S 2013321036167 Ethiraj College For Women

11 BATHALA HARSHITHA 2113321090040 Ethiraj College For Women

12 JABRIN JASMINE 2113321090047 Ethiraj College For Women

13 PRIYA V 2113321058022 Ethiraj College For Women

14 KEERTHANA S 2113321086011 Ethiraj College For Women

15 EMAIYA M 2113321086004 Ethiraj College For Women

16 SRUTHI S 2113321035037 Ethiraj College For Women

17 VARSHINEE P 2113321008033 Ethiraj College For Waomen

18 VIDYA ANNAPURANI B 2113321008034 Ethiraj College For Women _

19 PREETHIR 2013321035019 Ethiraj @ollege For/Women™ [/

20 KARISHMA 2013321035011 Ethiraj College Fos ol

21 MONISHA C R 1913321035128 Ethiraj College EqsWanmead OR W
22 DHIVYA SRI S 1913321035124 Ethifa] BdHee FoY Women0uUS)
23 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127 Ethiraj Collegd Pt Womepan 008
24 AACSHAYA K 2013321036066 Ethiraj Colleg@ﬂﬁwgmzen

25 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023 Ethiraj College For Women
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai - 600 008 3
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WOMEN’S DAY CELEBRATION

DATE: 11-03-2022
VENUE: Shastri Bhavan, Chennai
CHIEF GUEST: Tamilisai Soundarajan, Santhosh Prathap

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 20

The NSS volunteers Unit-3 of Ethiraj College for Women participated in the
Women’s day programme conducted in the Shastri Bhavan, Chennai on 11™ of Febraury
Friday with a strength of 20 members and won 1* prize in skit with a cash prize of 5000 and
2" prize in mime with a cash prize of 3000 with a esteemed panel of judge Mr. Santhosh

Prathap actor and model.

Ethiraj College for Women
{AUTONOMOUS) - Chennai
Affiliated to the University of Madras
COLLEGE WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE
Re-accredited with "A" Grade with NAAC

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

show your hands
show your heart

WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATION - Shastri
: Bhavan ;

Time: 8:00 am _ Date: 11-03-2022 |

PRINCIPAL AND SECRETARY
DR.S. HOTHAI

FFICER:
Talk to us: NSS PROGRAMME CFF £
MRS, U. N, MAHALAKSHMI
DR

Email - nsseccO21@gmail.com . A. HAVITHA
Instagram - ethiraj_nss DR. P. NIRMALA

\':y‘;Q ,
GN\rma 3 ‘ Dvs—. ‘r?‘?w ¥ .3 A

Y
J»[j' .'Po ’ _— B T
PrcéCnme Officer Dr}, rogramme Offiner NSS Progiainis Utlice
National Service Scheme NSS for WouA”  Ethiraj College for Womg)

seai College :
Eihira College for Women (Autonomous) 8thira) COYEEE "o, Cltennai - 600008
Chennai-600 008. Chenna: A%




T —

ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

ETHIRAL

- A0

Dr. P. Nirmala
Programme Officer N§S }’rogrmmrw Offiesr NSS Progtamme Officer
National Service Scheme Ethiraj College for Won..g Ethiraj College for Women
o Chepni 8ot Chiennai - 600008
Ethiraj College for Women (Autonomous) i CLLa an

Chennai-600 008.



LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:WOMENS DAY CELEBRATION

ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

—

Student participation in Women’s Day celebration at Shastri Bhavan, Chennai

Chennai — 600 008
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Sl. No | Name Registration No. Name of the Institution

01 NAGASRI 21133210860017 Ethiraj College For Women

02 ADHISNIKA A 2113321014057 Ethiraj College For Women

03 SRUTHI S 2113321035037 Ethiraj College For Women

04 IRISHNIYA B 2113321034012 Ethiraj College For Women

05 SHALINI DEVI 2113321034037 Ethiraj College For Women

06 MONISHA CR 1913321035128 Ethiraj College For Women

07 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127 Ethiraj College For Wﬁmen ;ﬁ y M
08 DHIVYA SRIS 1913321035124 Ethiraj College Fot Women'"/\4 - 1
09 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023 Ethiraj College For Women St e o
10 AACSHAYA K 2013321036066 Ethiraj College For 'A‘r_.ne'ri (AuTONO

11 | SWETHAM 2113321014070 | Ethiraj College For WomenC'' s

12 SRIYA G 2113321014069 Ethiy
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

13 PRATHIKSHA C | 2113321086019 Ethiraj College For Women
14 SHREENIDHI P 2113321086026 Ethiraj College For Women
15 SALONI 2113321086043 Ethiraj College For Women
16 DIVYA SHREE N | 2113321034007 Ethiraj College For Women
17 AFFRIN SM 2113321058043 Ethiraj College For Women
18 SAFREEN 2113321034024 Ethiraj College For Women
TASLEEM J
19 GEETHAPRIYA A | 2013321076011 Ethiraj College For Women
20 DOSHINI V 2013321076007 Ethiraj College For Women
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

OLD AGE HOME VISIT

DATE: 19-03-2022
VENUE: Sri Sai Illam, Ambattur, Chennai
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 10

The NSS volunteers visited the Old age home “Sri Sai Illam”located at Ambattur —

distributed sweets to the elders who are housed there. The volunteers spent some time
interacting with the residents and listening to their stories. They shared their experiences,
both happy and sad, and it was humbling to hear them. Spending time with them helped the
volunteers realize the importance of valuing our elderly and the impact that a small gesture of
kindness can have on their lives.

Invite of the event
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008
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Volunteers at the Old age home distributing sweets, 5.
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: OLD AGE HOME VISIT

Sl. No | Name Registration No. | Name of the Institution

01 SHREENIDHI S P 2113321086026 | Ethiraj College For Women ‘
02 RAKSHANA R 2113321008019 | Ethiraj College For Women |
03 BATHALA HARSHITHA 2113321090040 | Ethiraj College For Women

04 SUGANTHA PRIYA 2113321058032 | Ethiraj College For Women
05 PRIYAV 2113321058022 | Ethiraj College For Women
06 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023 | Ethiraj College For Women
07 AACSHAYA K 2013321036066 | Ethiraj College For Women I
08 GEETHAPRIYA A 2013321076011 Ethiraj College For Women :
09 DOSHINI V 2013321076007 | Ethiraj College For Women |
10 ELLAMMAL S 2013321076008 Ethiraj College For Women

(AUTONOMOUS) |
CHENNAL-600 C08&
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai - 600 008

SWASTHA BALAK BALIKA SPARDHA

DATE: 21-03-2022
VENUE: Koyambedu, Chennai
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 10

A team of 10 members spreaded over few areas like Kodambakkam, Koyambedu,
Ashok Nagar and few more places with the Anganvadi teachers to check the weight and
height of children below 6 years which was teamed with the Government. Anganwadi
workers in the state, who used to monitor children was assigned with the task of assessing the
nutritional levels of children below 6 years. The NSS volunteers joined hands with the team in

completing the task of assessment of nutritional level of the children in Chennai.

Invite of the event
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

Chennai — 600 008

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:SWASTHA BALAK BALIKA SPARDHA

SL No | Name Registration No. | Name of the Institution

01 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023 | Ethiraj College For Women
02 MONISHA CR 1913321035128 | Ethiraj College For Women
03 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127 | Ethiraj College For Women
04 DHVIYA SHRI S 1913321035124 | Ethiraj College For Women
05 AACSHAYAK 2013321036066 | Ethiraj College For Women
06 NAGASRI B 2113321086017 | Ethiraj College For Women
07 SHREENIDHI S P 2113321086026 | Ethiraj College For Women
08 GEETHAPRIYA A | 2013321076011 | Ethiraj College For Women
09 KEERTHANA S 2113321086011 Ethiraj College For Women
10 POORNIMA A 2113321034027 | Ethiraj College For Women
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

MARTYR’S DAY

DATE: 23-03-2022
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 41

On account Martyrs Day we took over the Pledge and later watched a documentary based on
the same. 36 NSS Volunteers actively participated in the event and event was informative

from documentary on freedom fighters.
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai— 600 008 % X

Matyr’s day pledge and screening of documentary

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: MARTYR’S DAY

SL. No | Name ' Registration No. | Name of the Institution
01 Sriya G 2113321014069 Ethiraj College For Women
02 Adhisnika A 2113321014057 Ethiraj College For Women
03 Shruthi 2113321035037 Ethiraj College For Women
04 Keerthana S 2113321086011 Ethiraj College For Women
05 Saloni 2113321086043 Ethiraj College For Women
06 Emaiya 21 13321@850% A Ethiraj College For Women
o Frmrald \/\&)/ff
amme Officer Eipo: ograiiiine Offincy
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07 Jabrin Jasmine 2113321090047 Ethiraj College For Women
08 Safreen Tasleem 2113321034024 Ethiraj College For Women
09 Smrithi 2113321086027 Ethiraj College For Women
10 Nagasri 2113321086017 Ethiraj College For Women
11 Niveditha 2013321076042 Ethiraj College For Women
12 Vidhya 2113321008034 Ethiraj College For Women
13 Shanmuga Priya 2113321058032 Ethiraj College For Women
14 Navaneetha 2113321008014 Ethiraj College For Women
15 Vishali 2113321008048 Ethiraj College For Women
16 Rakshana 2113321008019 Ethiraj College For Women
17 Varshini 2113321035073 Ethiraj College For Women
18 Sowmya 2113321034065 Ethiraj College For Women
19 Irishniya 2113321034012 Ethiraj College For Women
20 Swathi 2113321086029 Ethiraj College For Women
21 Tanushri 2113321034047 Ethiraj College For Women
22 Reshmaa 2113321034045 Ethiraj College For Women
23 Subiksha 2113321034042 Ethiraj College For Women
24 Aishwaryaa 2113321014059 Ethiraj College For Women
25 Sri Niveedha 2113321058050 Ethiraj College For Women
26 Poornima 2113321034027 Ethiraj College For Women
27 Sugantha Priya 2113321058032 Ethiraj College For Women
28 Bathala Harshitha 2113321090040 Ethiraj College For Women
29 Priya V 2113321058022 Ethiraj College For Women
30 Sowmya 2113321077029 Ethiraj College For Women
31 Swathi Sri 2113321086029 Ethiraj College For Women
32 Divya Shree 2113321034007 Ethiraj College For Women
33 Akshaya 2113321014004 Ethiraj College For Women
34 Atchaya 2113321090006 Ethiraj College For Women
35 Noorjahan 2113321014026 Ethiraj College For Women
36 Snekhitha 2113321014042 Ethiraj College For Women
37 Affrin 2113321058043 Ethiraj College For Women
38 Shalini Devi 2113321034037 Ethiraj College For Women
39 Subiksha 2113321034042 Ethiraj College For Women
40 Shwetha 2113321014070 Ethiraj College For Women
41 Suruthika 2113321014046 Ethiraj College For Women
&
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai - 600 008

BEACH CLEAN UP

DATE: 26-03-2022
VENUE: Thiruvanmiyur beach, Chennai.
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 10

A team of 10 members cleaned the Thiruvanmiyur beach with the motive of
welcoming the Mother Turtles!Motivated and enthusiastic to clear the beach from all the
marine waste and debris, the NSS volunteers of Ethiraj College for Women decided to
celebrate this day at Thiruvanmiyur Beach, Chennai. Here, they fulfilled their responsibility
towards Mother Earth and as global citizens. They helped clean a portion of the beach,
ridding it from all the plastic that had washed up on the shore. As they retlected on this eye-
opening experience, many highlighted how this small step on their part added to a much

larger goal; a continuous effort to avert the crisis in the oceans.

Ethiraj College for Women
{AUTONOMOUS) - Chennai

Affiliated tothe University of Madras
COLLEGE WITHPOTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENGE

Re-accredited with “A” Grade with NAAC
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

Chennai — 600 008

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: BEACH CLEAN UP

SI. No | Name Registration No. Name of the Institution

01 ATCHAYA 2113321058002 Ethiraj College For Women
02 SUGANTHA PRIYA 2113321058032 Ethiraj College For Women
03 NANTHITHA M 2013321034023 Ethiraj College For Women
04 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127 Ethiraj College For Women
05 AACSHAYA K 2013321036066 Ethiraj College For Women
06 NAGASRI 2113321086017 Ethiraj College For Women
07 MONISHA C R 1913321035128 Ethiraj College For Women
08 DHVIYA SHRI 1913321035124 Ethiraj College For Women
09 SHREENIDHI S P 2113321086026 Ethiraj College For Women
10 KEERTHANA S 2113321086011 Ethiraj College For Women
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)

Chennai — 600 008

AWARENESS ON DRUG ABUSE

DATE: 02-06-2022
CHIEF GUEST: Venugopal G Kurup, Sathyamoorthy, Shiva
NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS: 35

This event was conducted at the Library Conference Hall with our chief guests and speaker
for the event Venugopal G Kurup Assistant Director, Narcotics Control Bureau (Chennai
zone) accompanied with Shri Jeetendra Ranjan Superintendent of Narcotics Control Bureau,

Sathyamoorthy wheelchair tennis player working in Narcotics department and social activist |
|

and Shiva, Secretary of Uvagai Foundation.

Invite of the event

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

Organises a Seminar on

Awareness on Drug Abuse | &

DATE: 02- 06 - 2022 e

TIME : 11 am N

VENUE : LCH j/td- oaen|
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List of participants: AWARENESS ON DRUG ABUSE

ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

Awareness program on Drug Abuse

SL. No | Name Registration No. Name of the Institution

01 SRIYA G 2113321014069 Ethiraj College For Women

02 ADHISNIKA 2113321014057 Ethiraj College For Women

03 SHRUTHI 2113321014056 Ethiraj College For Women

04 SAFREEN TASLEEM 2113321034024 Ethiraj College For Women

05 NIVEDITHA 2013321076042 Ethiraj College For Women

06 VIDHYA 2113321008034 Ethiraj College For Women

07 SHANMUGA PRIYA 2113321058032 Ethiraj College For Women

08 NAVANEETHA 2113321008014 Ethiraj College For Women

09 VISHALI 2113321008048 Ethiraj College For Women

10 RAKSHANA 2113321008019 Ethiraj College For Women

11 VARSHINI 2113321035073 Ethiraj College For Women

12 SOWMYA 2113321034065 Ethiraj College For Women

13 IRISHNIYA 2113321034012 Ethiraj College For Women

14 SWATHI 2113321034046 Ethiraj College .?Er Women )
15 TANUSHRI 2113321034047 Ethiraj College For Women ;
16 RESHMAA Ethirg&neg T
17 SUBIKSHA 2113321034042 Ethiraj Collg&g@@x%@lmen AMEN
18 AISHWARYAA 2113321014059 Ethiraj, Cqllege \Fob MW

19 SRI NIVEEDHA 2113321058050 E&li*fﬁj‘@&,]&?gj;cﬁoﬁwah@_

20 POORNIMA 2113321034027 | Ethiraj ColjgemBér-Women'

21 SUGANTHA PRIYA 2113321058032 Ethiraj College For Women

22 BATHALA HARSHITHA | 2113321090040 Ethiraj College For Women

23 PRIYA V 2113321058022 Ethiraj College For Women

24 DIVYA SHREE, 2113321034007 , | Ethiraj College For Women
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ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Autonomous)
Chennai — 600 008

25 AKSHAYA 2113321014004 Ethiraj College For Women
26 ATCHAYA 2113321058002 Ethiraj College For Women
27 NOORJAHAN 2113321014026 Ethiraj College For Women
28 SNEKHITHA 2113321014042 Ethiraj College For Women
29 SHALINI DEVI 2113321034037 Ethiraj College For Women
30 SUBIKSHA 2113321034042 Ethiraj College For Women
31 SHWETHA 2113321014070 Ethiraj College For Women
32 SHRUTHIKA 2113321014046 Ethiraj College For Women
33 MONISHA CR 1913321035128 Ethiraj College For Women
34 MIRUTHULA S 1913321035127 Ethiraj College For Women
35 DHVIYA SHRI S 1913321035124 Ethiraj College For Women
)
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